Check Valves Range
This is a representation of the full range from Conex Universal Ltd.    IBP trademarks are registered in numerous countries.
Double Check Valves
The Conex Bänninger Double Check Valve consists of two
check valve assemblies in series. This employs two operating
principles: Firstly, one check valve will still act, even if the other is
jammed wide open. Secondly, the closure of one valve reduces
the pressure differential across the other, allowing a more reliable

	 1340	 x	 ✔	 ✔	 x	 x	 x	 x	 x		 x
Double Check Valve - 1340
Order Code
ISO 228
Size DN A B
KV
Value
Weight
(Kg)
134050FF0160404 1/2" 15 70 17 2.7 0.10
134050FF0160606 3/4" 20 85 20 4.8 0.17
134050FF0160808 1" 25 100 23 10 0.27
134050FF0161010 1 1/4" 32 120 26 19.6 0.40
134050FF0161212 1 1/2" 40 138 30 35.5 0.58
134050FF0161616* 2" 50 183 36 - 1.30
Valves range: 1340 Double Check Valves - PN16 - (DZR)
Material specification
3
	 No	 Component	  Material	 Specification

Valves range: 1360 Horizontal Lift Check Valve - PN32 - (Bronze)
Horizontal Lift Check Valve - 1360
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
KV
Value
Weight
(Kg)
136020RR0320404 1/2" 15 60 34 - 0.28
136020RR0320606 3/4" 20 75 42 - 0.44
136020RR0320808 1" 25 85 46 12.3 0.60
136020RR0321010 1 1/4" 32 100 51 - 1.14
136020RR0321212 1 1/2" 40 110 54 - 1.46
136020RR0321616 2" 50 120 72 - 2.57
Material specification
5
	 No	 Component	  Material	 Specification
	 1	 Seat	 EPDM	 EN 2430:1995

Valves range: 1451 Spring Check Non Return Valve - PN10/12 - (Brass)
Spring Check Non Return Valve - 1451
Order Code
ISO 228 thread
Size DN A B
KV
Value
Weight
(Kg)
145110FF0120404 1/2" 15 48 33 2.4 0.14
145110FF0120606 3/4" 20 51 42 3.3 0.24
145110FF0120808 1" 25 59 47 - 0.27
145110FF0101010 1 1/4" 32 72 59 17.2 0.52
145110FF0101212 1 1/2" 40 83 67 36.5 0.74
145110FF0101616 2" 50 92 83 52.7 1.06
Material specification
7
	 No	 Component	  Material	 Specification
	 1	 Seat	 EPDM	 EN 2430:1995

Valves range: 1461 Foot Valve - PN10/PN12 - (Brass)
Foot Valve - 1461
Order Code
ISO 228 thread
Size DN A B
KV
Value
Weight
(Kg)
146110FF0120404 1/2" 15 65 33 2.4 0.14
146110FF0120606 3/4" 20 86 42 3.3 0.24
146110FF0120808 1" 25 103 47 - 0.27
146110FF0101010 1 1/4" 32 119 59 17.2 0.52
146110FF0101212 1 1/2" 40 141 67 36.5 0.74
146110FF0101616 2" 50 159 83 52.7 1.06
Material specification
9
	 No	 Component	  Material	 Specification
	 1	 Body	 Brass	 EN 12165 CW617N

Valves range: 1470 Swing Check Valve - PN25 - (Brass)
Swing Check Valve - 1470
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
KV
Value
Weight
(Kg)
147010RR0250404 1/2" 15 60 42 5.8 0.26
147010RR0250606 3/4" 20 70 48 7.1 0.37
147010RR0250808 1" 25 80 54 23 0.64
147010RR0251010 1 1/4" 32 90 60 - 0.92
147010RR0251212 1 1/2" 40 100 70 82 1.26
147010RR0251616 2" 50 110 80 93 1.95
0	 30	 60	 90	 120	 150	180	 210
Temperature  oC
100 186
0	 30	 60	 90	 120	 150	180	 210

Valves range: 1470 Swing Check Valve - PN25 - (Bronze)
Swing Check Valve - 1470
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
KV
Value
Weight
(Kg)
147020RR0250404 1/2" 15 60 42 5.8 0.36
147020RR0250606 3/4" 20 70 48 7.1 0.44
147020RR0250808 1" 25 80 54 23 0.69
147020RR0251010 1 1/4" 32 90 60 - 0.97
147020RR0251212 1 1/2" 40 100 70 82 1.38
147020RR0251616 2" 50 110 80 93 2.01
0	 30	 60	 90	 120	 150	180	 210
36
32
28